Vysotska Tetiana Olehivna

Category Family member

[Oep>xaBHa YcTaHOBa XMesbHULbKa obnacHa
piTocaHiTapHa nabopaTopis, ronosHun byxrantep -
3aBigyBad Bigainom byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
(hiHAHCOBOI 3BIiTHOCTI

Last position



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vysotskyi Yurii Mykolaiovych husband
XMenbHULbKa OKpY>XHa MpoKypaTypa

XMenbHUUbKoi obnacTi , Head

Vysotskyi Nazar Yuriiovych son

Vysotska Anastasiia Yuriivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

[

dep>xaBHa YcTaHoOBa
XMenbHULUbKa obnacHa
diTocaHiTapHa nabopaTopis,
ronoBHUN byxrantep -
3aBigyBay Biodisiom
byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
¢hiHaHCOBOI 3BITHOCTI

ep>xaBHa YcTaHoOBa
XMenbHUUbKa obnacHa
dhiTocaHiTapHa nabopaTopis,
ronoBHuMM byxrantep -
3aBigyBay Bio4isioM
Byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
hiHaHCOBOI 3BITHOCTI

8 046,89

2 601,00

20
942,48

18
225,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bd3bd55-382d-4656-8fd0-75ba6202f924
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5960c93-e7c5-45f2-9cbc-cc0ca363b85f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

1
325,00

8
700,00

12
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 4476.0sg. m (3) — 135.9sg. m
(2)

2018 4476.0sqg. m (3) — 44.6 sq. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018 —
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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